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Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

14:30
15:00

ANG Alcover A204

MUS Cascón MUS2

TEC Mas INF2

QUI Pujol A204

REL Melero A209

ACC March A204

CAT Celades A204

NAT Verdú A204

MAT Grau A204

EF Cebolla GIM1

CAS Porcel A204

3MO_ALE Velasco A202
3MO_FR Garrido A201
3MO_CL Prieto A203
3MO_EMP Melero A006
3MO_INF Espasa INF2
3MO-RCAT Celades A204
3MO-RCAST García2 A205
3MO-RMAT Fortuny A206
3MO_EF Becerra GIM1

SOC Cortina A204

ANG Alcover A204

CAT Celades A204

ANG Alcover A204

NAT Verdú LAB2

*TUT 3 Garrido A204

TEC Mas INF2

QUI Pujol LAB1

3MO_ALE Velasco A202
3MO_FR Garrido A201
3MO_CL Prieto A203
3MO_EMP Melero A006
3MO_INF Espasa INF2
3MO-RCAT Celades A204
3MO-RCAST García2 A205
3MO-RMAT Fortuny A206
3MO_EF Becerra GIM1

EF Cebolla GIM1

PROJ3 Espasa A205

PROJ3 Cortina A206

PROJ3 Neve A203

PROJ3 Vila A204

PROJ3 Medina A201

PROJ3 Ivern2 A202

MAT Grau A204

CAS Porcel A204

SOC Cortina A204

PL Garrido A204

MUS Cascón A204

3MO_ALE Velasco A202
3MO_FR Garrido A201
3MO_CL Prieto A203
3MO_EMP Melero A006
3MO_INF Espasa INF2
3MO-RCAT Celades A204
3MO-RCAST García2 A205
3MO-RMAT Fortuny A206
3MO_EF Becerra GIM2

MAT Grau A204

SOC Cortina A204

QUI Pujol A204


